
Income Guidelines
Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming’s Homeownership Program 

In addition to need and willingness to partner, Habitat for Humanity homeowners must be 
able to pay an interest-free affordable mortgage. Explore if your income meets the program 
requirements . Figures below reflect gross income.

Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming will be accepting applications for the 
Homeownership Program from January 3, 2022 to January 31, 2022 . 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

$19,453  

$22,232 

$25,011 

$27,790 

$30,013 

$32,236 

$34,460 

$36,683

$1,621 

$1,853 

$2,084 

$2,316 

$2,501

$2,686 

$2,872 

$3,057 

We are pledged to the letter and spirit of U.S. policy for the achievement of equal 
housing opportunity throughout the Nation. We encourage and support an affirmative 
advertising and marketing program in which there are no barriers to housing because 
of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin. (Rev. 6/2016)

Potential homeowners may be dealing with 
poorly made, unhealthy or inadequate housing; 
unaffordable rent, homes inaccessible for their 
disabilities or damaged by natural disasters; or 
have other shelter needs.

Selected homeowners contribute 150 hours 
of “sweat equity” helping build their own home 
and the homes of others in the program. This 
may also include classes in personal finances, 
home maintenance and other homeownership 
topics.

Habitat for Humanity offers an interest-free 
affordable mortgage. These mortgage 
payments cycle back into the community and 
help build more affordable homes.

In Need

Willingness to Partner

Ability to Repay

Who 
Qualifies

Number in
Household 

Annual Income Monthly  Income 

$38,906

$44,464

$50,022

$55,580

$60,026

$64,473

$68,919

$73,366

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$3,242

$3,705

$4,169

$4,632

$5,002

$5,373

$5,743

$6,114

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


