Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's Homeownership Program

Income Guidelines

In addition to need and willingness to partner, Habitat for Humanity homeowners must be able to pay an interest-free affordable mortgage. Explore if your income meets the program requirements. Figures below reflect gross income.

Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming will be accepting applications for the Homeownership Program from January 3, 2022 to January 31, 2022.

Number in Household	Annual Income		Monthly Income	
1	\$19,453 -	\$38,906	\$1,621	- \$3,242
2	\$22,232 -	\$44,464	\$1,853	- \$3,705
3	\$25,011 -	\$50,022	\$2,084	- \$4,169
4	\$27,790 -	\$55,580	\$2,316	- \$4,632
5	\$30,013 -	\$60,026	\$2,501	- \$5,002
6	\$32,236 -	\$64,473	\$2,686	- \$5,373
7	\$34,460 -	\$68,919	\$2,872	- \$5,743
8	\$36,683 -	\$73,366	\$3,057	- \$6,114



We are pledged to the letter and spirit of U.S. policy for the achievement of equal housing opportunity throughout the Nation. We encourage and support an affirmative advertising and marketing program in which there are no barriers to housing because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin. (Rev. 6/2016)

Who Qualifies

In Need

Potential homeowners may be dealing with poorly made, unhealthy or inadequate housing; unaffordable rent, homes inaccessible for their disabilities or damaged by natural disasters; or have other shelter needs.

Willingness to Partner

Selected homeowners contribute 150 hours of "sweat equity" helping build their own home and the homes of others in the program. This may also include classes in personal finances, home maintenance and other homeownership topics.

Ability to Repay

Habitat for Humanity offers an interest-free affordable mortgage. These mortgage payments cycle back into the community and help build more affordable homes.

